
Contractor Gauge
Standard Features
• 4 1⁄2” diameter
• Corrosion Resistant Stainless Steel Case and Ring, Plastic Lens.
• Zero adjusting screw.
• Soft soldered phosphor bronze tube with brass socket. Suitable for steam, water, air,
   oil, gas or any medium not corrosive to copper alloys.
• Bronze/brass movement.
• Easy to read dial; white background with bold numerals and graduations, 270° arc.
• 1/4 NPT bottom connection only.

Pressure Ranges

Vacuum Ranges

Compound Ranges

CATALOG
NO

EA14A
EA14B
EA14C
EA14D
EA14E
EA14F
EA14G

DIAL
RANGES

0- 30psi
0- 60psi
0-100psi
0-160psi
0-200psi
0-300psi
0-500psi

FIGURE
INTERVALS

5psi
10psi
10psi
20psi
20psi
50psi
50psi

SMALLEST
GRADUATION

1/2 psi
1 psi
1 psi
2 psi
2 psi
5 psi
5 psi

EA14H 30” - 0 Hg. Vac 5 in. 1/2 in.

EA14J
EA14K
EA14L

30” - 0-  30 psi
30” - 0-  100 psi
30” - 0-  150 psi

10” & 5 psi
15” & 10 psi
30” & 25 psi

1” & 1 psi
5” & 1 psi
5” & 1 psi

03

C
on

tr
ac

to
r G

au
ge



www.truetellerinstruments.com

A
 B

ra
nd

 B
y 

SS
 H

us
sa

in
 &

 S
on

s

Eye’s on your Process


