



## Contractor Gauge

### Standard Features

- 4 1/2" diameter
- Corrosion Resistant Stainless Steel Case and Ring, Plastic Lens.
- Zero adjusting screw.
- Soft soldered phosphor bronze tube with brass socket. Suitable for steam, water, air, oil, gas or any medium not corrosive to copper alloys.
- Bronze/brass movement.
- Easy to read dial; white background with bold numerals and graduations, 270° arc.
- 1/4 NPT bottom connection only.

### Pressure Ranges

CATALOG NO	DIAL RANGES	FIGURE INTERVALS	SMALLEST GRADUATION
EA14A	0- 30psi	5psi	1/2 psi
EA14B	0- 60psi	10psi	1 psi
EA14C	0-100psi	10psi	1 psi
EA14D	0-160psi	20psi	2 psi
EA14E	0-200psi	20psi	2 psi
EA14F	0-300psi	50psi	5 psi
EA14G	0-500psi	50psi	5 psi

### Vacuum Ranges

EA14H	30" - 0 Hg. Vac	5 in.	1/2 in.
-------	-----------------	-------	---------

### Compound Ranges

EA14J	30" - 0- 30 psi	10" & 5 psi	1" & 1 psi
EA14K	30" - 0- 100 psi	15" & 10 psi	5" & 1 psi
EA14L	30" - 0- 150 psi	30" & 25 psi	5" & 1 psi

# U.S Gauge Division® **rue Teller**

*Eye's on your Process*



A Brand By SS Hussain & Sons

[www.truetellerinstruments.com](http://www.truetellerinstruments.com)